FY 2023 Nash Speaking Engagements

Oct. 1, 2022 - Sept. 30, 2023

21-Oct Stormwater Summit

28-Oct Regional Water Infrastructure TCS Group

3-Nov Galloway Park Revitalization Planning Group
14-Nov AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee

10-Dec Kids' Clean Water Calendar Contest Awards Ceremony

12-Dec AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee
9-Jan AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee

20-Jan Coalition for a Strong and Prosperous Michigan

24-Jan Green Task Force

25-Jan Planet Detroit Interview - WRC Affordability Initiative
2-Feb Galloway Park Stakeholder Input Meeting

13-Feb AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee

14-Feb Clinton River WWRRF Tour with Rep. Tlaib

21-Feb SOCME Luncheon

24-Feb "Water by the Quarter" Talk Show

28-Feb Greater Pontiac Community Coalition Meeting
1-Mar Youth in Government Day

9-Mar WDET Interview on Regionalism

23-Mar SEMCOG General Assembly Panel Discussion on Infrastructure

28-Mar Spring Into Science at Cranbrook

30-Mar Spring Into Science at Cranbrook

12-Apr Spanish Radio Centro Multicultural Interview
13-Apr Norton Street Innovation: Public Engagement Event
16-Apr GreenFest

20-Apr West Bloomfield Parks Earth Day Event

22-Apr Earth Day Climate March and Festival

22-Apr Earth Day Festival

26-Apr Farmington Hills Career Night - Careers in Water
27-Apr Pure Oakland Water 10-year Anniversary Celebration
6-May Restore the Outdoors Kayak Session

8-May Clinton River WWRRF Tour with WWJ TV
11-May Red Run Drain Walk with USACE

17-May Greater Pontiac Community Coalition Economic Summit

17-May Gl Presentation to North Oakland Wild Ones Group
18-May Diversity Works Career Expo
19-May Clinton River Water Festival VIP Breakfast
22-May "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit
25-May Recognize Kids Art Calendar Winner at BOC Meeting
31-May "Water by the Quarter" Talk Show
1-Jun Appear on Chuck Stokes "Spotlight On" Talk Show
5-Jun "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit
15-Jun "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit
16-Jun Senator Chang Water Work Group
20-Jun Norton Street Innovation: Public Engagement Event
27-Jun Pontiac City Council Rates Presentation
28-Jun Film "RainSmart Rebates" Video with SEMCOG
14-Jul Girls in Engineering Academy Field Trip
17-Jul "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit
20-Jul Speaking About Water Conservation & Stewardship
26-Jul Tour of Clinton River WWRRF for OU Students
28-Aug "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit
30-Aug Water Legislation Forum + Community Meeting
30-Aug "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit
31-Aug HCMA Stormwater Advisory Board Workshop
5-Sep WRC Super Heroes School Welcome
12-Sep WRC Presented at MI-ACE Conference
20-Sep Rouge River Water Festival VIP Breakfast

* No estimate available

Platform/Location

Southfield

Zoom

Pontiac City Hall

Zoom

Bloomfield Hills

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

SEMCOG Offices, Detroit

Phone Interview - Online Publication
Pontiac City Hall

Zoom

Pontiac

Troy

Community Media Network TV, Troy
Pontiac

OC Board of Commissioners
Radio Interview

Detroit

Bloomfield Hills

Bloomfield Hills

Radio Interview

Pontiac

Detroit Zoo

West Bloomfield

Royal Oak

Farmington Hills

Farmington Hills

Bloomfield Hills

Hawthorne Park, Pontiac

WWIJ TV

Madison Heights

Pontiac

Bloomfield Hills

Pontiac

Oakland University, Auburn Hills
Berkley

Board Auditorium + Public Broadcast
Community Media Network TV, Troy
WXYZ-TV, Southfield

Royal Oak

Huntington Woods

Zoom

Pontiac

Pontiac

Online Video, Ferndale

GWK, Madison Heights

Pleasant Ridge

Southfield Vacation Bible School
Pontiac

Madison Heights

Teams

Ferndale

Kensington Metropark
Herrington Elementary, Pontiac
Port Huron

Cranbrook Institute of Science

150

35

30
100

200
225
225

30
120
100
240
200
130

90

30

25
300
18
80
60

100
18

30
180
200

20

3178



	Sheet1

