Oct. 1, 2022 - Sept. 30, 2023	Platform/Location	#
21-Oct Stormwater Summit	Southfield	150
28-Oct Regional Water Infrastructure TCS Group	Zoom	*
3-Nov Galloway Park Revitalization Planning Group	Pontiac City Hall	10 *
14-Nov AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee	Zoom	
10-Dec Kids' Clean Water Calendar Contest Awards Ceremony 12-Dec AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee	Bloomfield Hills Zoom	60 *
9-Jan AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee	Zoom	*
20-Jan Coalition for a Strong and Prosperous Michigan	Zoom	*
24-Jan Green Task Force	SEMCOG Offices, Detroit	45
25-Jan Planet Detroit Interview - WRC Affordability Initiative	Phone Interview - Online Publication	*
2-Feb Galloway Park Stakeholder Input Meeting	Pontiac City Hall	8
13-Feb AWWA / MWEA Joint Youth Education Committee	Zoom	*
14-Feb Clinton River WWRRF Tour with Rep. Tlaib	Pontiac	5
21-Feb SOCME Luncheon	Troy	35
24-Feb "Water by the Quarter" Talk Show	Community Media Network TV, Troy	*
28-Feb Greater Pontiac Community Coalition Meeting	Pontiac	30
1-Mar Youth in Government Day	OC Board of Commissioners	100
9-Mar WDET Interview on Regionalism	Radio Interview	*
23-Mar SEMCOG General Assembly Panel Discussion on Infrastructure		200
28-Mar Spring Into Science at Cranbrook	Bloomfield Hills	225
30-Mar Spring Into Science at Cranbrook	Bloomfield Hills	225 *
12-Apr Spanish Radio Centro Multicultural Interview 13-Apr Norton Street Innovation: Public Engagement Event	Radio Interview Pontiac	30
16-Apr GreenFest	Detroit Zoo	120
20-Apr West Bloomfield Parks Earth Day Event	West Bloomfield	100
22-Apr Earth Day Climate March and Festival	Royal Oak	240
22-Apr Earth Day Festival	Farmington Hills	200
26-Apr Farmington Hills Career Night - Careers in Water	Farmington Hills	130
27-Apr Pure Oakland Water 10-year Anniversary Celebration	Bloomfield Hills	90
6-May Restore the Outdoors Kayak Session	Hawthorne Park, Pontiac	30
8-May Clinton River WWRRF Tour with WWJ TV	WWJ TV	*
11-May Red Run Drain Walk with USACE	Madison Heights	25
17-May Greater Pontiac Community Coalition Economic Summit	Pontiac	300
17-May GI Presentation to North Oakland Wild Ones Group	Bloomfield Hills	18
18-May Diversity Works Career Expo	Pontiac	80
19-May Clinton River Water Festival VIP Breakfast	Oakland University, Auburn Hills	60
22-May "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit 25-May Recognize Kids Art Calendar Winner at BOC Meeting	Berkley Board Auditorium + Public Broadcast	5 *
31-May "Water by the Quarter" Talk Show	Community Media Network TV, Troy	*
1-Jun Appear on Chuck Stokes "Spotlight On" Talk Show	WXYZ-TV, Southfield	*
5-Jun "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit	Royal Oak	7
15-Jun "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit	Huntington Woods	5
16-Jun Senator Chang Water Work Group	Zoom	*
20-Jun Norton Street Innovation: Public Engagement Event	Pontiac	45
27-Jun Pontiac City Council Rates Presentation	Pontiac	20
28-Jun Film "RainSmart Rebates" Video with SEMCOG	Online Video, Ferndale	*
14-Jul Girls in Engineering Academy Field Trip	GWK, Madison Heights	14
17-Jul "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit	Pleasant Ridge	5
20-Jul Speaking About Water Conservation & Stewardship	Southfield Vacation Bible School	100
26-Jul Tour of Clinton River WWRRF for OU Students	Pontiac	18
28-Aug "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit	Madison Heights	5 *
30-Aug Water Legislation Forum + Community Meeting	Teams	
30-Aug "Jim Nash Road Show" Visit	Ferndale Konsington Motropark	8
31-Aug HCMA Stormwater Advisory Board Workshop 5-Sep WRC Super Heroes School Welcome	Kensington Metropark Herrington Elementary, Pontiac	30 180
12-Sep WRC Presented at MI-ACE Conference	Port Huron	200
20-Sep Rouge River Water Festival VIP Breakfast	Cranbrook Institute of Science	200
==F 200	The state of solution	20

\* No estimate available 3178